
Chih-Fan (Jeff) Chiang, Nutrition Representative
Credentials: DVM, MPVM, DACVIM (Nutrition)
Institution: UC Davis William R. Pritchard Veterinary Medical Teaching Hospital  |  Davis, CA
Preferred Email: chiang.jcf@gmail.com

Darcy Adin, Cardiology Representative
Credentials: DVM, DACVIM (Cardiology)
Institution: University of Florida, College of Veterinary Medicine  |  Gainesville, FL
Preferred Email: adind@ufl.edu

Kate Echeverria, LAIM Representative
Credentials: DVM, MS, DACVIM (LAIM))
Institution: KE Equine PLLC  |  Attleboro, MA
Preferred Email: KEequinevet@gmail.com

Christopher Fulkerson, Oncology Representative
Credentials: DVM, MS, DACVIM (Oncology)
Institution: Purdue University College of Veterinary Medicine  |  West Lafayette, IN
Preferred Email: cfulkers@purdue.edu

Linda Matthewman, SAIM Representative
Credentials: BVSc, MPhil, PhD, DACVIM (SAIM), MRCVS, DipVetEd, FHEA
Institution: Royal Veterinary College  |  North Mymms, United Kingdom
Preferred Email: lmatthewman@rvc.ac.uk

Karen Munana, Neurology Representative
Credentials: DVM, MS, DACVIM (Neurology)
Institution: NC State University College of Veterinary Medicine  |  Raleigh, NC
Preferred Email: krmunana@ncsu.edu
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Raelene Wouda, Certification Liaison
Credentials: BVSc (Hons), DACVIM (Oncology), MANZCVS (Small Anim Med), BA (Hons)
Institution: Veterinary Specialist Services  |  Queensland, Australia
Preferred Email: certificationliaison@acvim.org

Hyemi Sevening, Public Member
Institution: University of Pennsylvania School of Veterinary Medicine  |  Philadelphia, PA
Preferred Email: sevening@upenn.edu

Annie Blagg, Staff Liaison
Institution: ACVIM | Englewood, CO
Preferred Email: Annie@ACVIM.org

Nicole Finn, Ex-Officio
Credentials: MS
Institution: ACVIM | Englewood, CO
Preferred Email: Nicole@ACVIM.org

Shannon Carter, Ex-Officio
Credentials: EdD, CAE
Institution: ACVIM | Englewood, CO
Preferred Email: Shannon@ACVIM.org


